02/12/2021 11:16

CAIXA

Extrato por periodo

Cliente: UN DE P ATENDIMENTO UPA CURADO

Conta: 0045 | 003 | 00000904-0

Data: 02/12/2021 - 11:16

Més: Novembro/2021

Periodo: 1 - 30

Extrato

Data Mov.

03/11/2021
08/11/2021
09/11/2021
09/11/2021
09/11/2021
10/11/2021
10/11/2021
10/11/2021
16/11/2021
17/11/2021
18/11/2021
18/11/2021
24/11/2021
24/11/2021
25/11/2021
26/11/2021
26/11/2021
26/11/2021
26/11/2021
30/11/2021

30/11/2021

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101

Nr. Doc.

000000

031256

081338

091054

091110

091457

100951

101151

101400

160902

000033

181018

181431

241204

241214

102021

261000

261342

261435

261552

301050

301124

Histdrico

SALDO ANTERIOR

CP ELECTRO

CP ELECTRO

CP ELECTRO

CP ELECTRO

CP ELECTRO

CP ELECTRO

CP ELECTRO

CP ELECTRO

CP ELECTRO

CRED TED

CP ELECTRO

CP ELECTRO

CP ELECTRO

CP ELECTRO

DB CEST PJ

CP ELECTRO

CP ELECTRO

CP ELECTRO

CP ELECTRO

CP ELECTRO

CP ELECTRO

Pessoas com deficiéncia auditiva: 0800 726 2492

Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Help Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104

https://internetbanking.caixa.gov.br/SIIBC/imprime_ext_periodo.processa?hdnDatalnicio=01/11/2021&hdnDataFinal=30/11/2021

In_t-ernet...BaNk-i_ng....CA:IxA

Valor
0,00
103,80 D
69,00 D
379,31 D
891,86 D
260,00 D
167,06 D
76,56 D
44,92 D
632,02 D
4.000,00 C
264,27 D
100,00 D
113,10 D
448,33 D
99,00 D
260,70 D
355,00 D
220,00 D
132,00 D
9,55D

85,00 D

Saldo
4.200,83 C
4.097,03 C
4.028,03 C
3.648,72 C
2.756,86 C
2.496,86 C
2.329,80 C
2.253,24 C
2.208,32 C
1.576,30 C
5.576,30 C
5.312,03 C
5.212,03 C
5.098,93 C
4.650,60 C
4.551,60 C
4.290,90 C
3.935,90 C
3.715,90 C
3.583,90 C
3.574,35C

3.489,35C

m



